2024 SLAMFEST SCHEDULE FOR SATURDAY APRIL 20t

1:00p

5:00p
6:00p
6:30p
7:30p
7:35p
7:40p
7:50p
8:00p

8:30p
9:00p

Back Gate Opens for Pit Passes (Parade 2pm 3pm)
Drivers please do not REV engines during Parade in.
Manditory Pit / Safety Meeting all Teams

SNACKS - FOOD at the STAGE AREA

Open Practice

OPENING CEREMONIES

BEST APPEARING TEAM DEMO CARS

NWBTP X-treme Oval

Mini BTP Contact Figure 8

TEAM DEMO — NIGHT OF DESTRUCTION ROUND #1
CLEAN TRACK

TEAM DEMO - NIGHT OF DESTRUCTION ROUND #2
CLEAN UP OF DAY #2 SLAMFEST 2024

(Schedule subject to change)



