2024 SLAMFEST SCHEDULE FOR SATURDAY APRIL 20th

1:00p	Back Gate Opens for Pit Passes (Parade 2pm 3pm)
	Drivers please do not REV engines during Parade in.
5:00p	Manditory Pit / Safety Meeting all Teams
6:00p	SNACKS - FOOD at the STAGE AREA
6:30p	Open Practice
7:30p	OPENING CEREMONIES
7:35p	BEST APPEARING TEAM DEMO CARS
7:40p	NWBTP X-treme Oval
7:50p	Mini BTP Contact Figure 8
8:00p	TEAM DEMO – NIGHT OF DESTRUCTION ROUND #1
	CLEAN TRACK
8:30p	TEAM DEMO – NIGHT OF DESTRUCTION ROUND #2
9:00p	CLEAN UP OF DAY #2 SLAMFEST 2024
(Schedule subject to change)	